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PLOT SCALE = 105.8824 */ IN.

USER NAME

phillips jr

CONTRACT NO. 70276

* oK Kk X Kk Xk

CODE NO.

70301000
78000100
78000400
78000600
78000650
78001110
78100100
78300200
X4032500
X4401705
X4421000
20070100
40300602

SPECIALTY ITEMS

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

LOCATION OF WORK:

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:

ITEM

WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL AND
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS {f;YMBOLS
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE &
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING ~ LINE 12’
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"

PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING -~ LINE 4

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL

BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (COVER AND SEAL COATS), SPECIAL
PARTIAL DEPTH REMOVAL

PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHING

SURVEY MONUMENT COVER ASSEMBLY

SEAL COAT AGGREGATE, SPECIAL

FAP 820 (IL ROUTE 130)
SECTION (37, 37-1,2 & 3)RS-1
DOUGLAS COUNTY

STA 190+00 TO STA 691+00
RURAL TWO LANE

807 FED
204 STATE

I000

TOTAL
UNIT QUANTITY
SQ FT 1,670.0
SQ FT 21.3
FOOT 232.0
FOOT 83.0
FooT 97.0
FooT 113, 450.0
EACH 634.0
EACH 634.0
GALLON 6, 920.0
SQ YD 576.0
TON 209.0
EACH 24.0
TON 231.0

F.AP,
RTE.

SECTION COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

820

* DOUGLAS

57

S

* (37,37~1,2&3)RS~1
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